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19. Inthe upcoming June primary, voters in Los Angeles will be asked to vote to select a new Mayor. Below
are the names of some of the people who are running or have been mentioned as possible candidates.
For each, please indicate whether your opinion of that person is favorable, unfavorable or whether you
don’t know enough about him or her to say? (ORDERING OF CANDIDATES RANDOMIZED)

Favorable Unfavorable Don’t know
1). Karen Bass, Congresswoman (RVs) 32% 13% 55%
(LVs) 42% 14% 44%
2). Joe Buscaino, City Council member (RVs) 12% 14% 74%
(LVs) 13% 18% 69%
3). Rick Caruso, businessman (RVs) 14% 17% 69%
(LVs) 15% 21% 64%
4).  Mike Feuer, City Attorney (RVs) 16% 15% 69%
(LVs) 21% 19% 60%
5). Jessica Lall, businesswoman (RVs) 6% 10% 84%
(LVs) 5% 10% 85%
6). Kevin de Ledn, City Council member (RVs) 19% 17% 64%
(LVs) 20% 20% 60%
7).  Mel Wilson, real estate broker (RVs) 4% 12% 84%
(LVs) 3% 14% 83%
8). Ramit Varma, businessman (RVs) 5% 11% 84%

(LVs) 2% 12% 86%



20a. Suppose the election for Mayor of Los Angeles were being held today and these were the
candidates. Who would be your first choice? (IF 1* CHOICE GIVEN) b. Who would be your 2nd choice?

(ORDERING OF CANDIDATES RANDOMIZED)

1* choice
RVs LVs

Karen Bass, CONGresswWoman .......c.ceveeveeeeeveeieeeeeeeeeee, 25% 32%
Joe Buscaino, City Council member ........cccoceevviiviiieenen, 4% 4%
Rick Caruso, businessman ........c..cccceeeveeeiececiceceeceee 7% 8%
Mike Feuer, City AtEOrMEY .....ocvovveeiieeeeceeeeee e, 4% 4%
Jessica Lall, businesswoman ........cccccoooeeiiiciiic e 3% 2%
Kevin de Ledn, City Council member........cccoocveevieiieiinen, 8% 8%
Mel Wilson, real estate broker..........ccccoovveiiiciiiciciee 1% 1%
Ramit Varma, businessman .........cccceovveeieeeiiiceiieeceee 1% 1%

Undecided ..o 47% 40%

2nd choice
RVs  LVs
6% 8%
4% 5%
4% 5%
6% 9%
2% 2%
8% 10%
1% 1%
2% 1%

67%

59%



21. When considering whom to support for Mayor of Los Angeles, how important would each of the
following candidate attributes be to you? (RANDOMIZE ORDER)

Very Somewhat Not too Not at all No
important important important important opinion
1) has prior experience in public office (RVs) 40% 34% 13% 8% 5%
(Lvs)  41% 33% 12% 10% 4%
2). isa political outsider (RVs)  10% 19% 28% 27% 16%
(LVs) 9% 18% 26% 33% 14%
3). isawoman (RVs  13% 25% 19% 32% 11%
(Lvs)  11% 28% 18% 33% 10%
4). has a business background (RVs)  19% 32% 22% 19% 8%
(Lvs)  18% 32% 24% 20% 6%
5). is a person of color (RVs,  14% 23% 17% 35% 11%
(Lvs)  13% 25% 17% 35% 10%
6). is progressive in politics (RVs  40% 28% 8% 16% 8%

(LVs)  48% 21% 7% 19% 5%



